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Session 9 B - Preliminaries
TUE 20 JUN 2017  18:00 - Evening

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

147 Preliminaries Men's Light (60kg) ERANOSYAN Otar GEO
TAKACS Michal SVK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ROU IANCU Niculae KOR
BLR
RUS
IRL
GER

KIM Jong Jin
ASANAU Siarhei
KRUTASOV Sergey
DUFFY Sadie
KUSSMAUL Holger

30:27
30:27
30:25
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

148 Preliminaries Men's Light (60kg) ISHCHENKO Pavlo ISR
SAFARYANTS Vazgen BLR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SWE ANDERSSON Anders KOR
IRL
CUB
GER
ENG

KIM Jong Jin
DUFFY Sadie
BARRIENTOS M Alejandro
KUSSMAUL Holger
MORLEY Raymond

29:28
29:28
28:29
27:30
29:28

RED
BLUE

149 Preliminaries Men's Light (60kg) JENSEN Frederik Lundgaard DEN
MAMEDOV Gabil RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ROU IANCU Niculae GER
IRL
CUB
KOR
ENG

KUSSMAUL Holger
DUFFY Sadie
BARRIENTOS M Alejandro
KIM Jong Jin
MORLEY Raymond

26:30
24:30
25:30
25:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

150 Preliminaries Men's Light (60kg) TONAKANYAN Karen ARM
DIMITROV Elian Veselinov BUL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MDA BANDALAC Valeriu RUS
GER
ENG
BLR
SWE

KRUTASOV Sergey
KUSSMAUL Holger
MORLEY Raymond
ASANAU Siarhei
ANDERSSON Anders

29:28
30:27
28:29
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

151 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (81kg) DAUHALIAVETS Mikhail BLR
KALAMARAS Polyneikis GRE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ENG MORLEY Raymond SWE
GER
CUB
IRL
KOR

ANDERSSON Anders
KUSSMAUL Holger
BARRIENTOS M Alejandro
DUFFY Sadie
KIM Jong Jin

30:26
30:26
30:25
30:25
30:26

RED
BLUE

152 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (81kg) KAUFFER Denis SWE
PLANTIC Damir CRO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS KRUTASOV Sergey CUB
GER
BLR
ENG
KOR

BARRIENTOS M Alejandro
KUSSMAUL Holger
ASANAU Siarhei
MORLEY Raymond
KIM Jong Jin

28:29
27:30
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

153 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (81kg) KAZAKIS Athanasios GER
HART Thomas John Philip ENG BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SWE ANDERSSON Anders ROU
BLR
KOR
CUB
RUS

IANCU Niculae
ASANAU Siarhei
KIM Jong Jin
BARRIENTOS M Alejandro
KRUTASOV Sergey

27:30
27:30
27:30
29:28
27:30

RED
BLUE

154 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (81kg) GADZHIMAGOMEDOV Muslim RUS
MULLENBERG Peter NED

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ENG MORLEY Raymond CUB
GER
SWE
BLR
IRL

BARRIENTOS M Alejandro
KUSSMAUL Holger
ANDERSSON Anders
ASANAU Siarhei
DUFFY Sadie

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28

Page 1 / 2



EUBC European Boxing Championships 2017

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BOX-------------------SESS001800--_C74 1.0 Report Created  TUE 20 JUN 2017 20:11

Legend:
WP Win on points
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